2 2 M
3 3 M
4 4 M
5 5 M
6 6 M
7 1 F

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

TUSCANY CROSSING - EXPRESS

27 Aprile 2019

SBARRINI

ANDREUCCETTI

PRUDENZI

TRABALZA

LANIGRA

PRUDENZI

MATTIOLI

MARCO

PAOLO

GIORGIO

GIOVANNI

GIANLUCA

GIULIA

PAOLA

4h 42m 57s
4h 55m 41s
4h 58m 24s
4h 58m 58s
5h 23m 31s
5h 26m 5s

6h 51m 21s

27/04/2019 15:40:21

Km50

ATLETA SINGOLO
ATLETA SINGOLO
RUN LIKE HELL

ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA
ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA
ATLETA SINGOLO

GRUPPO PODISTI LOGR

N www.cronorunit ¢

SPORT TIMING SERVICE
TOTALE ARRIVATI 7

P 73 2 T ST TPy O T

A - MASCHILE

A - MASCHILE

A - MASCHILE

A - MASCHILE

A - MASCHILE

A - MASCHILE

B - FEMMINILE

2013
2016
2015
2011
2012
2014

2017

Paginaldil



