

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

TUSCANY CROSSING - EXPRESS

27 Aprile 2019

Km 50



TOTALE ARRIVATI

7

ASS	M/F	sesso	COGNOME	NOME	Officialtime	SOCIETA'	Cat	CAT UFF	PETT
1	1	M	SBARRINI	MARCO	4h 42m 57s	ATLETA SINGOLO	1	A - MASCHILE	2013
2	2	M	ANDREUCCETTI	PAOLO	4h 55m 41s	ATLETA SINGOLO	2	A - MASCHILE	2016
3	3	M	PRUDENZI	GIORGIO	4h 58m 24s	RUN LIKE HELL	3	A - MASCHILE	2015
4	4	M	TRABALZA	GIOVANNI	4h 58m 58s	ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA	4	A - MASCHILE	2011
5	5	M	LANIGRA	GIANLUCA	5h 23m 31s	ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA	5	A - MASCHILE	2012
6	6	M	PRUDENZI	GIULIA	5h 26m 5s	ATLETA SINGOLO	6	A - MASCHILE	2014
7	1	F	MATTIOLI	PAOLA	6h 51m 21s	GRUPPO PODISTI LOGR	1	B - FEMMINILE	2017